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Position Name Term 

Ends 

E-mail 

Chair  Mel Mendelsen 2008 mmendels@lmu.edu 

Past Chair Rahim Khoie 2008 rkhoie@pacific.edu 

Chair Elect Debra Larson 2008 Debra.Larson@nau.edu 

VC Faculty Awards Stacy Breitenbach 2009 sbreiten@calpoly.edu 

VC Student Awards Lloyd Hile 2008 lhile@csulb.edu  

VC New Faculty Jose Macedo 2008 jmacedo@calpoly.edu 

VC Membership  Mohammad Amin 2008 mamin@nu.edu 

VC Community Colleges  200x  

Treasurer Allen Plotkin 2008 allen.plotkin@sdsu.edu  

Executive Secretary J. Richard Phillips 2008 rich_phillips@hmc.edu 

Director Dan Walsh 2008 dwalsh@calpoly.edu  

Director Bill Wells 2008 wcube@egr.unlv.edu 

Director Walt Loscutoff 2009 walter_loscutoff@csufresno.edu 

Director Brian Self 2008 BSelf@calpoly.edu  

Director Eric Wang 2009 eric.wang@unr.edu  

Director Amir Rezaei 2009 agrezaei@csupomona.edu 

Director Pat Little 2009 little@hmc.edu  

Director/Webmaster Sima Parisay 2009 sparisay@csupomona.edu  

Relations w/Industry South Sean Gallagher 2009 Sean@lsai.net  

Relations w/Industry East Davis Hartman 2008 dhhii@ieee.org 

Relations w/Industry North Soham Mehta 2009 somehta@ebay.com 

     

Ex. Officio member: Debra Larson (‘08 Program Chairs) 

                                    Eric Wang (VC Meetings &’07 Program Chair)  
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